

Pricing Page - Initial Order & Prices Firm for first contract year

DRN's Corp

ITEM	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	XL	2XL	3XL	One Size	TOTAL (Based on Initial Order Quantities on Page 14)
#1	\$ 35.10	\$ 35.10	\$ 35.10	\$ 35.10	\$ 36.18	\$ 38.35	X	\$ 8,696.19
#2	\$ 41.06	\$ 41.06	\$ 41.06	\$ 41.06	\$ 42.15	\$ 44.32	X	\$ 10,158.23
#3	\$ 30.05	\$ 30.05	\$ 30.05	\$ 30.05	\$ 31.74	X	X	\$ 2,824.75
#4	\$ 34.79	\$ 34.79	\$ 34.79	\$ 34.79	\$ 35.88	X	X	\$ 2,109.24
#5	\$ 56.79	\$ 56.79	\$ 56.79	\$ 56.79	\$ 57.87	\$ 60.04	X	\$ 3,698.87
#6	\$ 56.79	\$ 56.79	\$ 56.79	\$ 56.79	\$ 57.87	X	X	\$ 1,936.12
#7	\$ 20.97	\$ 20.97	\$ 20.97	\$ 20.97	\$ 22.05	\$ 24.22	X	\$ 2,156.62
#8	\$ 20.97	\$ 20.97	\$ 20.97	\$ 20.97	\$ 22.05	X	X	\$ 1,187.31
#9	\$ 40.37	\$ 40.37	\$ 40.37	\$ 40.37	\$ 41.45	X	X	\$ 1,593.08

ITEM	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	XL	2XL	3XL	One Size	TOTAL (Based on Initial Order Quantities on Page 14)
#10	\$ 40.37	\$ 40.37	\$ 40.37	\$ 40.37	\$ 41.45	\$ 43.62	X	\$ 2,786.34
#11	\$ 67.63	\$ 67.63	\$ 67.63	\$ 67.63	\$ 68.71	\$ 70.88	X	\$ 816.98
#12	\$ 48.83	\$ 48.83	\$ 48.83	\$ 48.83	\$ 49.94	X	X	\$ 785.79
#13	\$ 28.25	\$ 28.25	\$ 28.25	\$ 28.25	\$ 29.33	X	X	\$ 456.34
#14	X	X	X	X	X	X	\$ 8.99	\$ 269.56
#15	X	X	X	X	X	X	\$ 9.83	\$ 294.95
							TOTAL ALL ITEMS	\$ 30,064.12

- The Department will queue orders and order items no more than 6 times per year to reduce the associated shipping costs. If the vendor can set up an online store for re-orders, please indicate so in your bid response.
- Other departments may utilize this contract at the unit prices listed in addition to any logo formatting charges.

Pricing Page - Initial Order & Prices Firm for first contract year

Cole's Screen Printing

ITEM	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	XL	2XL	3XL	One Size	TOTAL (Based on Initial Order Quantities on Page 14)
#1	\$ 31.95	\$ 31.95	\$ 31.95	\$ 31.95	\$ 32.95	\$ 34.95	X	\$ 7918.00
#2	\$ 36.05	\$ 36.05	\$ 36.05	\$ 36.05	\$ 37.05	\$ 38.05	X	\$ 8902.25
#3	\$ 31.95	\$ 31.95	\$ 31.95	\$ 31.95	\$ 32.95	X	X	\$ 1937.00
#4	\$ 36.05	\$ 36.05	\$ 36.05	\$ 36.05	\$ 37.05	X	X	\$ 2183.00
#5	\$ 49.95	\$ 49.95	\$ 49.95	\$ 49.95	\$ 50.95	\$ 51.95	X	\$ 3241.80
#6	\$ 58.05	\$ 58.05	\$ 58.05	\$ 58.05	\$ 59.05	X	X	\$ 1978.70
#7	\$ 23.46	\$ 23.46	\$ 23.46	\$ 23.46	\$ 24.46	\$ 26.46	X	\$ 2401.00
#8	\$ 23.46	\$ 23.46	\$ 23.46	\$ 23.46	\$ 24.46	X	X	\$ 1325.72
#9	\$ 40.25	\$ 40.25	\$ 40.25	\$ 40.25	\$ 41.25	X	X	\$ 1577.75

<u>ITEM</u>	<u>SMALL</u>	<u>MEDIUM</u>	<u>LARGE</u>	<u>XL</u>	<u>2XL</u>	<u>3XL</u>	<u>One Size</u>	<u>TOTAL</u> (Based on Initial Order Quantities on Page 14)
#10	\$ 40.25	\$ 40.25	\$ 40.25	\$ 40.25	\$ 41.25	\$ 42.25	X	\$ 2765.00
#11	\$ 55.05	\$ 55.05	\$ 55.05	\$ 55.05	\$ 56.05	\$ 57.05	X	\$ 664.60
#12	\$ 47.50	\$ 47.50	\$ 47.50	\$ 47.50	\$ 48.50	X	X	\$ 477.00
#13	\$ 30.05	\$ 30.05	\$ 30.05	\$ 30.05	\$ 31.05	X	X	\$ 484.80
#14	X	X	X	X	X	X	\$ 8.85	\$ 265.50
#15	X	X	X	X	X	X	\$ 9.68	\$ 290.40
							TOTAL ALL ITEMS	\$ 36412.27

- The Department will queue orders and order items no more than 6 times per year to reduce the associated shipping costs. If the vendor can set up an online store for re-orders, please indicate so in your bid response.
- Other departments may utilize this contract at the unit prices listed in addition to any logo formatting charges.

Pricing Page - Initial Order & Prices Firm for first contract year

Empire Printing

<u>ITEM</u>	<u>SMALL</u>	<u>MEDIUM</u>	<u>LARGE</u>	<u>XL</u>	<u>2XL</u>	<u>3XL</u>	<u>One Size</u>	<u>TOTAL</u> (Based on Initial Order Quantities on Page 14)
#1	\$37.44	\$37.44	\$37.44	\$37.44	\$39.44	\$40.44	X	\$9,305.05
#2	\$46.16	\$46.16	\$46.16	\$46.16	\$48.16	\$49.16	X	\$11,474.20
#3	\$32.52	\$32.52	\$32.52	\$32.52	\$34.52	X	X	\$1,991.20
#4	\$37.48	\$37.48	\$37.48	\$37.48	\$39.48	X	X	\$2,280.80
#5	\$64.11	\$64.11	\$64.11	\$64.11	\$66.11	\$67.11	X	\$4,178.04
#6	\$64.11	\$64.11	\$64.11	\$64.11	\$66.11	X	X	\$2,189.74
#7	\$36.56	\$36.56	\$36.56	\$36.56	\$38.56	\$39.56	X	\$3,736.00
#8	\$36.56	\$36.56	\$36.56	\$36.56	\$38.56	X	X	\$2,071.36
#9	\$43.05	\$43.05	\$43.05	\$43.05	\$45.05	X	X	\$1,644.95

ITEM	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	XL	2XL	3XL	One Size	TOTAL (Based on Initial Order Quantities on Page 14)
#10	\$43.05	\$43.05	\$43.05	\$43.05	\$45.05	\$46.05	X	\$2,973.40
#11	\$72.49	\$72.49	\$72.49	\$72.49	\$74.49	\$75.49	X	\$876.88
#12	\$51.71	\$51.71	\$51.71	\$51.71	\$53.71	X	X	\$511.10
#13	\$30.67	\$30.67	\$30.67	\$30.67	\$32.67	X	X	\$498.72
#14	X	X	X	X	X	X	\$9.75	\$292.50
#15	X	X	X	X	X	X	\$10.75	\$322.50
							TOTAL ALL ITEMS	\$44,369.44

- The Department will queue orders and order items no more than 6 times per year to reduce the associated shipping costs. If the vendor can set up an online store for re-orders, please indicate so in your bid response.
- Other departments may utilize this contract at the unit prices listed in addition to any logo formatting charges.

Pricing Page - Initial Order & Prices Firm for first contract year

WB Mason

ITEM	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	XL	2XL	3XL	One Size	TOTAL (Based on Initial Order Quantities on Page 14)
#1	\$ 38.60	\$ 38.60	\$ 38.60	\$ 38.60	\$ 39.80	\$ 42.00	X	\$ 9561
#2	\$ 46.70	\$ 46.70	\$ 46.70	\$ 46.70	\$ 47.80	\$ 50.00	X	\$ 11540.50
#3	\$ 34.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 35.10	X	X	\$ 2062
#4	\$ 38.60	\$ 38.60	\$ 38.60	\$ 38.60	\$ 39.80	X	X	\$ 2340
#5	\$ 53.60	\$ 53.60	\$ 53.60	\$ 53.60	\$ 54.70	\$ 56.90	X	\$ 3496.40
#6	\$ 62.80	\$ 62.80	\$ 62.80	\$ 62.80	\$ 63.90	X	X	\$ 2140.70
#7	\$ 40.90	\$ 40.90	\$ 40.90	\$ 40.90	\$ 42.00	\$ 44.00	X	\$ 4148.50
#8	\$ 40.90	\$ 40.90	\$ 40.90	\$ 40.90	\$ 42.00	X	X	\$ 2303.60
#9	\$ 43.20	\$ 43.20	\$ 43.20	\$ 43.20	\$ 44.30	X	X	\$ 1693.60

ITEM	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	NL	2NL	3NL	One Size	TOTAL (Based on Initial Order Quantities on Page 14)
#10	\$ 43.20	\$ 43.20	\$ 43.20	\$ 43.20	\$ 44.30	\$ 46.50	X	\$ 2979.20
#11	\$ 77.60	\$ 77.60	\$ 77.60	\$ 77.60	\$ 78.80	\$ 81.00	X	\$ 937
#12	\$ 51.30	\$ 51.30	\$ 51.30	\$ 51.30	\$ 52.40	X	X	\$ 515.20
#13	\$ 31.70	\$ 31.70	\$ 31.70	\$ 31.70	\$ 32.80	X	X	\$ 51160
#14	X	X	X	X	X	X	\$ 9.28	\$ 278.40
#15	X	X	X	X	X	X	\$ 10.20	\$ 306
							TOTAL ALL ITEMS	\$ 44,813.70

- The Department will queue orders and order items no more than 6 times per year to reduce the associated shipping costs. If the vendor can set up an online store for re-orders, please indicate so in your bid response.
- Other departments may utilize this contract at the unit prices listed in addition to any logo formatting charges.

Pricing Page - Initial Order & Prices Firm for first contract year

Concept Uniform

<u>ITEM</u>	<u>SMALL</u>	<u>MEDIUM</u>	<u>LARGE</u>	<u>XL</u>	<u>2XL</u>	<u>3XL</u>	<u>One Size</u>	<u>TOTAL</u> (Based on Initial Order Quantities on Page 14)
#1	\$ 43.25	\$ 43.25	\$ 43.25	\$ 43.25	\$ 44.75	\$ 47.75	X	\$ 9785.80
#2	\$ 52.50	\$ 52.50	\$ 52.50	\$ 52.50	\$ 53.90	\$ 56.90	X	\$ 12992.50
#3	\$ 37.80	\$ 37.80	\$ 37.80	\$ 37.80	\$ 38.30	X	X	\$ 2278.00
#4	\$ 42.90	\$ 42.90	\$ 42.90	\$ 42.90	\$ 44.40	X	X	\$ 2604.00
#5	\$ 71.50	\$ 71.50	\$ 71.50	\$ 71.50	\$ 73.00	\$ 76.00	X	\$ 4666.00
#6	\$ 71.50	\$ 71.50	\$ 71.50	\$ 71.50	\$ 73.00	X	X	\$ 2438.50
#7	\$ 42.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 43.50	\$ 46.50	X	\$ 4282.50
#8	\$ 42.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 43.50	X	X	\$ 2370.00
#9	\$ 48.75	\$ 48.75	\$ 48.75	\$ 48.75	\$ 50.25	X	X	\$ 1913.25

ITEM	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	XL	2XL	3XL	One Size	TOTAL (Based on Initial Order Quantities on Page 14)
#10	\$ 48.75 Type text here	\$ 48.75	\$ 48.75	\$ 48.75	\$ 50.25	\$ 53.75	X	\$ 3377.00
#11	\$ 75.85	\$ 75.85	\$ 75.85	\$ 75.85	\$ 77.35	\$ 80.35	X	\$ 917.70
#12	\$ 58.50	\$ 58.50	\$ 58.50	\$ 58.50	\$ 60.00	X	X	\$ 588.00
#13	\$ 35.25	\$ 35.25	\$ 35.25	\$ 35.25	\$ 36.75	X	X	\$ 570.00
#14	X	X	X	X	X	X	\$ 13.00	\$ 390.00
#15	X	X	X	X	X	X	\$ 14.25	\$ 427.50
							TOTAL ALL ITEMS	\$ 49,600.75

- The Department will queue orders and order items no more than 6 times per year to reduce the associated shipping costs. If the vendor can set up an online store for re-orders, please indicate so in your bid response.
- Other departments may utilize this contract at the unit prices listed in addition to any logo formatting charges.

Pricing Page - Initial Order & Prices Firm for first contract year

Mag & Son Clothing

ITEM	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	XL	2XL	3XL	One Size	TOTAL (Based on Initial Order Quantities on Page 14)
#1	\$ 42.60	\$ 42.60	\$ 42.60	\$ 42.60 Per Piece	\$ 44 Per Piece	\$ 47 Per Piece	X	\$ 19,567
#2	\$ 52.33	\$ 52.33	\$ 52.33	\$ 52.33	\$ 54	\$ 57	X	\$ 12,965
#3	\$ 37.50	\$ 37.50	\$ 37.50	\$ 37.50	\$ 39	X	X	\$ 2,280
#4	\$ 43	\$ 43	\$ 43	\$ 43	\$ 44	X	X	\$ 2,600
#5	\$ 72	\$ 72	\$ 72	\$ 72	\$ 74	\$ 76	X	\$ 4,698
#6	\$ 72	\$ 72	\$ 72	\$ 72	\$ 74	X	X	\$ 2,458
#7	\$ 37	\$ 37	\$ 37	\$ 37	\$ 42	\$ 45	X	\$ 3,905
#8	\$ 41	\$ 41	\$ 41	\$ 41	\$ 42	X	X	\$ 2,308
#9	\$ 48	\$ 48	\$ 48	\$ 48	\$ 51	X	X	\$ 1,896

ITEM	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	XL	2XL	3XL	One Size	TOTAL (Based on Initial Order Quantities on Page 14)
#10	\$ 48	\$ 48	\$ 48	\$ 48	\$ 51	\$ 52	X	\$ 7,328
#11	\$ 76	\$ 76	\$ 76	\$ 76	\$ 78	\$ 80	X	\$ 920
#12	\$ 58	\$ 58	\$ 58	\$ 58	\$ 60	X	X	\$ 647
#13	\$ 35	\$ 35	\$ 35	\$ 35	\$ 38	X	X	\$ 572
#14	X	X	X	X	X	X	\$ 11	\$ 330
#15	X	X	X	X	X	X	\$ 12.50	\$ 375
							TOTAL ALL ITEMS	\$ 49,849

- The Department will queue orders and order items no more than 6 times per year to reduce the associated shipping costs. If the vendor can set up an online store for re-orders, please indicate so in your bid response.
- Other departments may utilize this contract at the unit prices listed in addition to any logo formatting charges.

Pricing Page - Initial Order & Prices Firm for first contract year

Concept Print

ITEM	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	XL	2XL	3XL	One Size	TOTAL (Based on Initial Order Quantities on Page 14)
#1	\$44.90	\$44.90	\$44.90	\$44.90	\$46.40	\$48.40	X	\$ 11,115.50
#2	\$54.50	\$54.50	\$54.50	\$54.50	\$56.00	\$58.00	X	\$ 13,467.00
#3	\$48.80	\$48.80	\$48.80	\$48.80	\$50.30	X	X	\$ 2,958.00
#4	\$54.80	\$54.80	\$54.80	\$54.80	\$56.30	X	X	\$ 3,318.00
#5	\$79.95	\$79.95	\$79.95	\$79.95	\$81.45	\$83.45	X	\$5,191.80
#6	\$81.95	\$81.95	\$81.95	\$81.95	\$83.45	X	X	\$ 2,793.80
#7	\$39.50	\$39.50	\$39.50	\$39.50	\$41.00	\$43.50	X	\$ 4,027.50
#8	\$41.50	\$41.50	\$41.50	\$41.50	\$43.00	X	X	\$ 2,342.00
#9	\$63.30	\$63.30	\$63.30	\$63.30	\$64.80	X	X	\$ 2,480.70

ITEM	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	XL	2XL	3XL	One Size	TOTAL (Based on Initial Order Quantities on Page 14)
#10	\$ 57.90	\$ 57.90	\$ 57.90	\$ 57.90	\$ 59.40	\$ 61.40	X	\$ 3984.20
#11	\$ 119.75	\$ 119.75	\$ 119.75	\$ 119.75	\$ 121.25	\$ 123.25	X	\$ 1443.50
#12	\$ 109.50	\$ 109.50	\$ 109.50	\$ 109.50	\$ 111.00	X	X	\$ 1098.00
#13	\$ 69.90	\$ 69.90	\$ 69.90	\$ 69.90	\$ 71.40	X	X	\$ 702.00
#14	X	X	X	X	X	X	\$ —	\$ —
#15	X	X	X	X	X	X	\$ —	\$ —
							TOTAL ALL ITEMS	\$ 54,922.00

- The Department will queue orders and order items no more than 6 times per year to reduce the associated shipping costs. If the vendor can set up an online store for re-orders, please indicate so in your bid response.
- Other departments may utilize this contract at the unit prices listed in addition to any logo formatting charges.

Pricing Page - Initial Order & Prices Firm for first contract year

Mastermans

ITEM	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	XL	2XL	3XL	One Size	TOTAL (Based on Initial Order Quantities on Page 14)
#1	\$ 53.21	\$ 53.21	\$ 53.21	\$ 53.21	\$ 54.63	\$ 57.48	X	\$ 13,163.88
#2	\$ 63.53	\$ 63.53	\$ 63.53	\$ 63.53	\$ 64.95	\$ 67.80	X	\$ 15,692.42
#3	\$ 47.30	\$ 47.30	\$ 47.30	\$ 47.30	\$ 48.72	X	X	\$ 2,866.44
#4	\$ 53.19	\$ 53.19	\$ 53.19	\$ 53.19	\$ 54.62	X	X	\$ 3,220.05
#5	\$ 84.15	\$ 84.15	\$ 84.15	\$ 84.15	\$ 85.58	\$ 88.43	X	\$ 5,471.31
#6	\$ 84.15	\$ 84.15	\$ 84.15	\$ 84.15	\$ 85.58	X	X	\$ 2,868.38
#7	\$ 45.29	\$ 45.29	\$ 45.29	\$ 45.29	\$ 46.71	\$ 49.56	X	\$ 4,606.82
#8	\$ 45.29	\$ 45.29	\$ 45.29	\$ 45.29	\$ 46.71	X	X	\$ 2,553.06
#9	\$ 59.09	\$ 59.09	\$ 59.09	\$ 59.09	\$ 60.51	X	X	\$ 2,315.76

ITEM	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	XL	2XL	3XL	One Size	TOTAL (Based on Initial Order Quantities on Page 14)
#10	\$ 59.09	\$ 59.09	\$ 59.09	\$ 59.09	\$ 60.51	\$ 63.36	X	\$ 4,071.97
#11	\$ 88.55	\$ 88.55	\$ 88.55	\$ 88.55	\$ 89.98	\$ 92.82	X	\$ 1,069.76
#12	\$ 69.39	\$ 69.39	\$ 69.39	\$ 69.39	\$ 70.82	X	X	\$ 696.71
#13	\$ 44.35	\$ 44.35	\$ 44.35	\$ 44.35	\$ 45.78	X	X	\$ 715.34
#14	X	X	X	X	X	X	\$ 13.76	\$ 412.68
#15	X	X	X	X	X	X	\$ 14.94	\$ 448.32
							TOTAL ALL ITEMS	\$ 60,172.96

- The Department will queue orders and order items no more than 6 times per year to reduce the associated shipping costs. If the vendor can set up an online store for re-orders, please indicate so in your bid response.
- Other departments may utilize this contract at the unit prices listed in addition to any logo formatting charges.

Pricing Page - Initial Order & Prices Firm for first contract year

Tamba - Kromah Ventures LLC

ITEM	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	XL	2XL	3XL	One Size	TOTAL (Based on Initial Order Quantities on Page 14)
#1	\$ 53.7	\$ 53.7	\$ 53.7	\$ 53.7	\$ 53.7	\$ 53.7	X	\$ 13,156.5
#2	\$ 62.5	\$ 62.5	\$ 62.5	\$ 62.5	\$ 62.5	\$ 62.5	X	\$ 15,312.5
#3	\$ 49.3	\$ 49.3	\$ 49.3	\$ 49.3	\$ 49.3	X	X	\$ 2,958
#4	\$ 53.7	\$ 53.7	\$ 53.7	\$ 53.7	\$ 53.7	X	X	\$ 3,222
#5	\$ 77.9	\$ 77.9	\$ 77.9	\$ 77.9	\$ 77.9	\$ 77.9	X	\$ 4,985.6
#6	\$ 77.9	\$ 77.9	\$ 77.9	\$ 77.9	\$ 77.9	X	X	\$ 2,648.6
#7	\$ 53.7	\$ 53.7	\$ 53.7	\$ 53.7	\$ 53.7	\$ 53.7	X	\$ 5,370.00
#8	\$ 53.7	\$ 53.7	\$ 53.7	\$ 53.7	\$ 53.7	X	X	\$ 3,007.20
#9	\$ 59.2	\$ 59.2	\$ 59.2	\$ 59.2	\$ 59.2	X	X	\$ 2,308.8

<u>ITEM</u>	<u>SMALL</u>	<u>MEDIUM</u>	<u>LARGE</u>	<u>XL</u>	<u>2XL</u>	<u>3XL</u>	<u>One Size</u>	<u>TOTAL</u> (Based on Initial Order Quantities on Page 14)
#10	\$ 59.2	\$ 59.2	\$ 59.2	\$ 59.2	\$ 59.2	\$ 59.2	X	\$ 4,025.6
#11	\$ 81.2	\$ 81.2	\$ 81.2	\$ 81.2	\$ 81.2	\$ 81.2	X	\$ 974.4
#12	\$ 66.9	\$ 66.9	\$ 66.9	\$ 66.9	\$ 66.9	X	X	\$ 669
#13	\$ 47.1	\$ 47.1	\$ 47.1	\$ 47.1	\$ 47.1	X	X	\$ 753.6
#14	X	X	X	X	X	X	\$ 18.5	\$ 555
#15	X	X	X	X	X	X	\$ 18.5	\$ 555
							TOTAL ALL ITEMS	\$ 60,500.4

- The Department will queue orders and order items no more than 6 times per year to reduce the associated shipping costs. If the vendor can set up an online store for re-orders, please indicate so in your bid response.
- Other departments may utilize this contract at the unit prices listed in addition to any logo formatting charges.